
	附件



	广西区党委区人民政府信访局2022年度
公开招聘公益一类事业单位工作人员
进入面试人员名单

	序号
	岗位名称
	岗位代码
	姓名
	性别
	准考证
	笔试成绩
	笔试排名

	1
	信息系统专技岗
	001
	蓝金龙
	女
	45202200118
	72.10 
	1

	2
	
	
	梁忠庄
	男
	45202200108
	70.10 
	2

	3
	
	
	何平
	女
	45202200112
	69.70 
	3

	4
	
	
	潘克泽
	男
	45202200111
	69.50 
	4

	5
	
	
	张锦霞
	女
	45202200116
	66.10 
	5

	6
	网信经办员1
	002
	张凤鹏
	男
	45202202011
	82.60 
	1

	7
	
	
	黄秋女
	女
	45202200425
	81.70 
	2

	8
	
	
	谢立宇
	男
	45202200613
	80.20 
	3

	9
	
	
	董燕
	女
	45202201910
	79.90 
	4

	10
	
	
	许嘉真
	女
	45202200213
	79.60 
	5

	11
	网信经办员2
	003
	廖显瑶
	女
	45202200426
	83.20 
	1

	12
	
	
	李敏
	女
	45202201101
	81.90 
	2

	13
	
	
	邓依婧
	女
	45202200514
	80.00 
	3

	14
	
	
	谢华丽
	女
	45202201030
	79.70 
	4

	15
	
	
	首舒华
	女
	45202200215
	79.20 
	5
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